
 

Please note that children under 12, students in uniform, physically disabled persons and senior citizens 

should pay HALF (1/2) the regular fare. 

 

Effective August 16, 2021, Rural Stage Carriage fares will be increased by 15%. 

The new fares are to be calculated as follows: 

 

Calculation: Base Rate + (distance travelled in km x rate per km). Each fare once calculated is 

rounded to the nearest $5 

The Base Rate and Rate per km can be found below: 

 

Rates:  Base Rate (First km): $38 

 Rate for each additional km (Rate per km):$5 

Example: A passenger is travelling for 76 km, the calculation would be:  

$38 + (76 x $5) = $418. The fare rounded to the nearest $5 would be $420 

 



 

Please note that children under 12, students in uniform, physically disabled persons and senior citizens should pay HALF (1/2) the regular fare. 

RURAL STAGE FARE TABLE 

The table below provides the calculation for fares along Rural Stage Carriage routes. In using the table look for the place you are leaving from on your left and then the place you 

are going to at the top. Your fare is the point where both places intersect. 
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Annotto Bay 790 - 1080 1160 295 530 120 135 550 775 450 610 690 530 1200 295 320 575 1095 970 735 535 370 870 630 1255 335 450 230 270 170 575 650 135 390 910 1120 360 960 455

Black River 320 1080 - 200 810 615 1135 960 630 425 825 560 535 1210 345 850 830 510 450 190 385 600 895 410 1105 430 790 690 895 1290 960 1160 465 970 735 210 295 735 185 1010

Browns Town 535 530 615 730 385 - 610 590 310 295 185 210 240 930 750 570 360 530 650 465 375 415 230 425 825 840 230 505 335 760 400 880 375 480 175 550 670 455 710 730

Chapelton 400 550 630 760 290 310 625 545 - 250 280 480 510 790 870 430 265 255 970 465 310 145 305 745 690 960 390 230 495 775 545 745 255 490 370 490 825 320 600 590

Christiana 305 775 425 535 495 295 855 720 250 - 370 310 360 970 680 610 470 430 720 270 145 320 415 545 865 770 480 410 585 1010 650 920 280 670 430 290 630 495 410 770

Falmouth 625 690 535 480 585 240 770 750 510 360 385 120 - 1130 495 770 560 730 450 390 465 615 430 225 1025 640 390 705 495 920 560 1080 600 655 335 490 550 655 680 930

Golden Grove 920 530 1210 1370 585 930 450 560 790 970 785 1090 1130 - 1510 400 610 730 1575 1175 890 690 735 1350 145 1625 825 600 720 295 655 90 775 625 870 1065 1490 510 1095 240

Grange Hill 625 1200 345 185 1130 750 1280 1265 870 680 890 575 495 1510 - 1150 1105 855 145 450 665 890 935 320 1410 185 895 975 1000 1385 1015 1440 770 1110 840 490 110 1040 490 1310

Kingston 560 295 850 1010 225 570 375 200 430 610 425 730 770 400 1150 - 250 370 1215 760 530 330 375 990 295 1265 470 240 455 530 390 350 415 335 510 705 1130 150 735 200

Linstead 560 320 830 970 65 360 400 370 265 470 215 520 560 610 1105 250 - 350 1010 705 545 305 170 785 505 1170 265 225 370 550 320 560 400 225 305 745 1030 135 775 410

Lionel Town 270 575 510 670 330 530 655 480 255 430 480 695 730 730 855 370 350 - 960 530 330 150 480 880 625 945 575 170 650 815 585 680 130 490 585 430 815 255 470 530

Lucea 730 1095 450 290 1030 650 1175 1160 970 720 790 530 450 1575 145 1215 1010 960 - 550 770 990 840 265 1470 230 800 1080 905 1330 970 1530 870 1065 745 570 215 1105 590 1375

Maggotty 295 970 190 305 720 465 1050 870 465 270 600 410 390 1175 450 760 705 530 550 - 350 440 650 385 1015 535 710 530 815 1200 880 1070 440 880 690 135 400 650 295 920

Mandeville 200 735 385 545 490 375 825 690 310 145 450 415 465 890 665 530 545 330 770 350 - 240 575 600 785 775 615 330 720 975 745 840 240 650 535 215 640 415 305 690

May Pen 295 535 600 745 280 415 615 440 145 320 385 585 615 690 890 330 305 150 990 440 240 - 370 785 585 975 465 130 570 770 535 640 150 440 470 415 840 215 450 490

Montego Bay 625 870 410 295 810 425 950 935 745 545 610 305 225 1350 320 990 785 880 265 385 600 785 655 - 1250 455 575 890 680 1105 745 1305 770 850 520 425 290 880 550 1150

Morant Bay 815 630 1105 1265 480 825 550 455 690 865 680 985 1025 145 1410 295 505 625 1470 1015 785 585 630 1250 - 1520 730 495 710 400 650 95 670 590 770 960 1385 410 990 135

Negril 710 1255 430 270 1190 840 1335 1350 960 770 985 720 640 1625 185 1265 1170 945 230 535 775 975 1030 455 1520 - 975 1065 1080 1490 1160 1575 855 1255 920 550 185 1150 575 1425

Ocho Rios 720 335 790 830 290 230 415 400 390 480 150 310 390 825 895 470 265 575 800 710 615 465 135 575 730 975 - 450 145 570 210 785 575 305 95 710 825 360 865 630

Port Antonio 1010 270 1290 1360 530 760 190 370 775 1010 680 840 920 295 1385 530 550 815 1330 1200 975 770 615 1105 400 1490 570 690 465 - 400 345 865 370 625 1150 1350 600 1185 495

Port Maria 790 170 960 1000 295 400 250 230 545 650 320 480 560 655 1015 390 320 585 970 880 745 535 305 745 650 1160 210 455 105 400 - 705 650 135 265 920 990 370 945 550

Port Morant 870 575 1160 1320 535 880 495 510 745 920 735 1040 1080 90 1440 350 560 680 1530 1070 840 640 690 1305 95 1575 785 550 770 345 705 - 730 650 825 1025 1440 465 1050 190

St. Anns Bay 730 390 735 775 330 175 470 455 370 430 130 255 335 870 840 510 305 585 745 690 535 470 175 520 770 920 95 490 200 625 265 825 585 360 - 655 770 400 865 670

Savanna-la-Mar 575 1120 295 135 1080 670 1200 1185 825 630 855 550 550 1490 110 1130 1030 815 215 400 640 840 905 290 1385 185 825 930 930 1350 990 1440 730 1095 770 415 - 1015 440 1290

Spanish Town 450 360 735 895 110 455 440 265 320 495 310 615 655 510 1040 150 135 255 1105 650 415 215 265 880 410 1150 360 130 430 600 370 465 305 270 400 590 1015 - 625 310



 

Please note that children under 12, students in uniform, physically disabled persons and senior citizens should 

pay HALF (1/2) the regular fare. 

Examples:              

   

KINGSTON 

ORIGIN  DESTINATION NEW FARES 

KINGSTON ANNOTTO BAY $295 

KINGSTON BLACK RIVER $850 

KINGSTON BROWNS TOWN $570 

KINGSTON LINSTEAD $250 

KINGSTON LUCEA $1,215 

KINGSTON MANDEVILLE $530 

KINGSTON MAY PEN $330 

KINGSTON MONTEGO BAY $990 

KINGSTON MORANT BAY $295 

KINGSTON NEGRIL $1,265 

KINGSTON OCHO RIOS $470 

KINGSTON PORT ANTONIO $530 

KINGSTON ST ANNS BAY $510 

KINGSTON SANTA CRUZ $705 

KINGSTON SAVANNA LA MAR $1,130 

KINGSTON SPANISH TOWN $150 

 

 

CLARENDON 

ORIGIN  DESTINATION NEW FARES 

MAY PEN CHAPLETON $145 

MAY PEN LIONEL TOWN $150 

MAY PEN SPANISH TOWN $215 

 

ST JAMES 

ORIGIN  DESTINATION NEW FARES 

MONTEGO BAY FALMOUTH $225 

MONTEGO BAY LUCEA $265 

MONTEGO BAY NEGRIL $455 

MONTEGO BAY ST ANNS BAY $520 

 

ST ANN 

ORIGIN  DESTINATION NEW FARES 

OCHO RIOS BROWNS TOWN $230 

OCHO RIOS FALMOUTH $390 

OCHO RIOS LINSTEAD $265 

OCHO RIOS LUCEA $800 

OCHO RIOS MONTEGO BAY $575 

OCHO RIOS NEGRIL $975 

OCHO RIOS PORT ANTONIO $570 

OCHO RIOS PORT MARIA $210 

OCHO RIOS ST ANNS BAY $95 

OCHO RIOS SPANISH TOWN $360 

 

  



 

Please note that children under 12, students in uniform, physically disabled persons and senior citizens should 

pay HALF (1/2) the regular fare. 

PORTLAND 

ORIGIN DESTINATION NEW FARES 

PORT ANTONIO ANNOTTO BAY $270 

PORT ANTONIO BUFF BAY $190 

PORT ANTONIO CASTLETON $370 

PORT ANTONIO MORANT BAY $400 

PORT ANTONIO PORT MARIA $400 

PORT ANTONIO ORACABESSA $465 

 

WESTMORELAND 

ORIGIN DESTINATION NEW FARES 

SAVANNA LA MAR BLACK RIVER $295 

SAVANNA LA MAR BLUEFIELDS $135 

SAVANNA LA MAR GRANGE HILL $110 

SAVANNA LA MAR LUCEA $215 

SAVANNA LA MAR MANDEVILLE $640 

SAVANNA LA MAR MAY PEN $840 

SAVANNA LA MAR MONTEGO BAY $290 

SAVANNA LA MAR NEGRIL $185 

SAVANNA LA MAR SANTA CRUZ $415 

 

ST CATHERINE 

ORIGIN DESTINATION NEW FARES 

SPANISH TOWN BLACK RIVER $735 

SPANISH TOWN BOG WALK $110 

SPANISH TOWN LINSTEAD $135 

SPANISH TOWN LUCEA $1,105 

SPANISH TOWN MANDEVILLE $415 

SPANISH TOWN MAY PEN $215 

SPANISH TOWN MONTEGO BAY $880 

SPANISH TOWN NEGRIL $1,150 

SPANISH TOWN OLD HARBOUR $130 

SPANISH TOWN SANTA CRUZ $590 

SPANISH TOWN SAVANNA LA MAR $1,015 

 


